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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Sociology------OPEN

1 1 ANKIT BABUBHAI ROHIT 82.70 SC MBA230610002825 1487

2 2 SEEMA DEVANAND SINGH 80.50 OPEN FBA230610003006 1766

3 3 SHABANAMBANU SHARIFMIYAN MALEK 79.60 EWS FBA230609002528 1280

4 4 ANILKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 78.00 SEBC MBA230609002689 1594

5 5 ANJANABEN RAMESHBHAI DABHI 76.70 OPEN FBA230609002569 1645

6 6 NEHABEN DILIPBHAI SOLANKI 75.90 OPEN FBA230609002740 1345

7 7 KRISHNABEN GIRISHBHAI PARMAR 75.90 OPEN FBA230617003811 1705

8 8 PRAVINABEN JAGDISHBHAI ZALA 75.00 OPEN FBA230610002890 1483

9 9 VISHNUBHAI SHRAVANVHAI VANZARA 74.80 SEBC MBA230609002565 1291

10 10 VIKRAMSINH  BHAGABHAI  RATHOD 74.80 SEBC MBA230610002918 1321

11 11 ARVINDBHAI HARESHBHAI CHAUHAN 74.60 SEBC MBA230609002695 1352

12 12 NIKITABEN PRAKASHKUMAR BRAHMBHATT 74.60 SEBC FBA230610002808 1426

13 13 VARSHABAHEN BHAGVANLAL KHAROL 73.40 OPEN FBA230614003503 1547

14 14 VASVIKABEN JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 73.20 SC FBA230611003055 1520

15 15 RAHANABANU SIKANDARMIYA MALEK 72.50 OPEN FBA230613003433 1429

16 16 HETALBEN SANJAYSINH DABHI 72.50 SEBC FBA230609002497 1759

17 17 SHALINIBEN DILIPBHAI VALA 71.90 SC FBA230609002637 1476

18 18 BHOOMIBEN DILIPSINH ZALA 70.90 EWS FBA230609002519 1559

19 19 ANJANABEN PRAVINSINH DABHI 70.70 SEBC FBA230610002821 1250

20 20 DHARMISTHABEN NATVARSINH DABHI 70.50 SEBC FBA230610002870 1412

21 21 RITUBEN SHAILESHBHAI CHAUHAN 70.50 SEBC FBA230609002738 1558

22 22 DISHABEN RAMESHBHAI DABHI 70.30 SEBC FBA230609002570 1587

23 23 DILIPBHAI BHUPATBHAI CHUNARA 70.20 OPEN MBA230609002600 1406

24 24 PRATIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI MAKWANA 69.80 SC MBA230609002494 1292

25 25 DILIPKUMAR KALIDAS SOLANKI 69.80 SEBC MBA230609002730 1353

26 26 RADHABEN CHIMANBHAI GOHEL 69.80 OPEN FBA230610002982 1357

27 27 VAISHALIBEN GANPATSINH CHAVDA 69.40 OPEN FBA230610002945 1654
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28 28 VRUSHIBEN HIMANSHUBHAI CHAUHAN 69.20 OPEN FBA230610002826 1264

29 29 MITTALBEN HASMUKHBHAI VAGHELA 69.20 SC FBA230610002867 1484

30 30 PALAKBEN MANGAJI CHAUHAN 69.00 OPEN FBA230609002531 1530

31 31 VANDANABEN RAJUBHAI BHOI 68.80 SEBC FBA230614003509 1567

32 32 PRIYANKABEN MAHENDRABHAI BHOI 68.80 SEBC FBA230610002853 1694

33 33 PRAGATIBEN KAMLESHKUMAR PARMAR 68.40 OPEN FBA230609002624 1561

34 34 NARENDRABHAI VAJABHAI CHAUHAN 68.40 SEBC MBA230609002711 1649

35 35 JINALBEN JASHBHAI TALPADA 68.20 OPEN FBA230612003327 1423

36 36 NILAMBEN MAHESHSINH ZALA 68.20 OPEN FBA230610002900 1500

37 37 RASIKBHAI BHANUBHAI TALPADA 67.80 OPEN MBA230613003389 1691

38 38 MANISHABEN MAHENDRABHAI CHAUHAN 67.70 SEBC FBA230609002644 1268

39 39 HIMANIBEN RAJENDRAKUMAR RATHOD 67.70 OPEN FBA230617003817 1704

40 40 RUKAIYABANU MAHMADSALIM KURESHI 67.30 OPEN FBA230610002827 1378

41 41 HIMANSHUBHAI MUKESHBHAI PARMAR 66.90 OPEN MBA230611003098 1636

42 42 MAHESHBHAI POOJABHAI PARMAR 66.70 OPEN MBA230609002575 1323

43 43 MUKESHBHAI MANGIYABHAI PARMAR 66.70 SEBC MBA230609002583 1396

44 44 REKHABEN PRAVINSINH CHAUHAN 66.10 SEBC FBA230609002636 1263

45 45 HIRAL JASHVANTSINH DABHI 66.10 OPEN FBA230609002712 1501

46 46 PRAJAPATI HINALBEN MANUBHAI 65.90 OPEN FBA230612003159 1803

47 47 SHOBHANABEN RAMSINH ZALA 65.70 OPEN FBA230609002673 1431

48 48 MITTALBEN HARSHADKUMAR ZALA 65.70 SEBC FBA230609002761 1571

49 49 ASPAKKHAN HANIFKHAN PATHAN 65.70 SEBC MBA230613003379 1693

50 50 SHILPABEN RAJENDRASINH CHAUHAN 65.70 SEBC FBA230609002504 1784

51 51 VAHIDALI JAHIDALI SAIYAD 65.30 EWS MBA230613003411 1627

52 52 PARIDHIBEN KESHAVBHAI RATHOD 65.00 ST FBA230612003131 1277

53 53 PUJABEN BADARBHAI PARMAR 64.60 ST FBA230610002965 1274

54 54 KRISTINA NATVARBHAI VASAVA 64.60 ST FBA230610002855 1471
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55 55 ROHANKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI VAGHELA 64.60 SEBC MBA230613003359 1572

56 56 VISHALBHAI KAMLESHBHAI SOLANKI 64.60 SEBC MBA230323000932 1709

57 57 RAMESHWARIBEN JINDRAJSINH THAKOR 64.40 SEBC FBA230609002669 1358

58 58 MILANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ZALA 64.40 OPEN MBA230610002928 1457

59 59 NIMISHABEN SHIVSINH GOHEL 64.40 EWS FBA230609002542 1797

60 60 KINJALBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUHAN 63.80 SEBC FBA230609002509 1496

61 61 HEMANTBHAI VISHNUBHAI GOHEL 63.60 OPEN MBA230611003120 1359

62 62 DHARMISTHABEN RAMANBHAI DABHI 63.60 OPEN FBA230614003599 1785

63 63 SACHINKUMAR RAJESHBHAI VAGHELA 62.80 OPEN MBA230615003641 1689

64 64 HIMANI DASHRATHBHAI NAI 62.70 SEBC FBA230614003507 1568

65 65 SANDHYABEN JIGNESHBHAI CHAUDHARI 62.70 ST FBA230612003161 1809

66 66 ANKITABEN DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN 62.50 OPEN FBA230610002943 1267

67 67 ROHITBHAI DILIPBHAI TADVI 62.50 ST MBA230613003374 1564

68 68 PANKAJKUMAR GAMBHIRSINH SOLANKI 62.50 EWS MBA230610003026 1612

69 69 RUTVIKKUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA DABHI 62.30 OPEN MBA230614003603 1755

70 70 SURESHBHAI RAMSINH BARAIYA 62.10 SEBC MBA230612003133 1562

71 71 SUNILBHAI KANUBHAI DABHI 62.10 SEBC MBA230612003313 1699

72 72 JYOTIBEN BHAGVANSINH DABHI 62.10 SEBC FBA230610002932 1783

73 73 KRISHNABEN DEVRAJSINH RAOL 61.90 OPEN FBA230609002473 1408

74 74 HINALBEN PRATAPSINH DABHI 61.90 SEBC FBA230609002699 1498

75 75 JIGNESHBHAI REMALBHAI NISARATA 61.70 ST MBA230609002551 1395

76 76 PREMILABEN SOMABHAI DABHI 60.70 OPEN FBA230609002450 1526

77 77 PAYALBEN RANJITSINH DABHI 60.50 SEBC FBA230612003237 1782

78 78 KARANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI DABHI 59.00 SEBC MBA230612003308 1698

79 79 RAJUBHAI DIPABHAI DABHI 58.80 SEBC MBA230613003426 1697

80 80 AJAYSINH BABUBHAI SODHA 58.40 OPEN MBA230609002677 1262

81 81 RIDDHIBEN BHAGAVANSINH SOLANKI 58.10 OPEN FBA230610003001 1826



PAGE NO. 4 / 10

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Sociology------OPEN

82 82 YOGESHKUMAR LAKHABHAI SOLANKI 57.50 OPEN MBA230328001331 1725

83 83 DHANRAJ RAJNIBHAI TALPADA 56.70 PH/OPEN MBA230614003609 1712

84 84 KUNDANSINH DALPATSINH SODHA 56.30 OPEN MBA230609002643 1811

85 85 ASHVINBHAI KARSHANBHAI JOLIYA 56.10 SEBC MBA230611003084 1330

86 86 SHAKTISINH DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN 56.10 SEBC MBA230612003290 1527

87 87 HARDIK VISHNUBHAI PARMAR 55.90 OPEN MBA230612003254 1836

88 88 SUNILBHAI ARVINDBHAI HARIJAN 55.80 SC FBA230609002710 1650

89 89 JAYKUMAR GUNVANTSINH DABHI 55.20 SEBC MBA230617003793 1763

90 90 HARDIKKUMAR RAJUBHAI PARMAR 53.80 ST MBA230612003173 1278

91 91 SATYAJITSINH KANAKSINH MAHIDA 51.90 OPEN MBA230610002999 1837
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------SC

1 1 ANKIT BABUBHAI ROHIT 82.70 SC MBA230610002825 1487

2 14 VASVIKABEN JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 73.20 SC FBA230611003055 1520

3 17 SHALINIBEN DILIPBHAI VALA 71.90 SC FBA230609002637 1476

4 24 PRATIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI MAKWANA 69.80 SC MBA230609002494 1292

5 29 MITTALBEN HASMUKHBHAI VAGHELA 69.20 SC FBA230610002867 1484

6 88 SUNILBHAI ARVINDBHAI HARIJAN 55.80 SC FBA230609002710 1650
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------ST

1 52 PARIDHIBEN KESHAVBHAI RATHOD 65.00 ST FBA230612003131 1277

2 53 PUJABEN BADARBHAI PARMAR 64.60 ST FBA230610002965 1274

3 54 KRISTINA NATVARBHAI VASAVA 64.60 ST FBA230610002855 1471

4 65 SANDHYABEN JIGNESHBHAI CHAUDHARI 62.70 ST FBA230612003161 1809

5 67 ROHITBHAI DILIPBHAI TADVI 62.50 ST MBA230613003374 1564

6 75 JIGNESHBHAI REMALBHAI NISARATA 61.70 ST MBA230609002551 1395

7 90 HARDIKKUMAR RAJUBHAI PARMAR 53.80 ST MBA230612003173 1278
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------SEBC

1 4 ANILKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 78.00 SEBC MBA230609002689 1594

2 9 VISHNUBHAI SHRAVANVHAI VANZARA 74.80 SEBC MBA230609002565 1291

3 10 VIKRAMSINH  BHAGABHAI  RATHOD 74.80 SEBC MBA230610002918 1321

4 11 ARVINDBHAI HARESHBHAI CHAUHAN 74.60 SEBC MBA230609002695 1352

5 12 NIKITABEN PRAKASHKUMAR BRAHMBHATT 74.60 SEBC FBA230610002808 1426

6 16 HETALBEN SANJAYSINH DABHI 72.50 SEBC FBA230609002497 1759

7 19 ANJANABEN PRAVINSINH DABHI 70.70 SEBC FBA230610002821 1250

8 20 DHARMISTHABEN NATVARSINH DABHI 70.50 SEBC FBA230610002870 1412

9 21 RITUBEN SHAILESHBHAI CHAUHAN 70.50 SEBC FBA230609002738 1558

10 22 DISHABEN RAMESHBHAI DABHI 70.30 SEBC FBA230609002570 1587

11 25 DILIPKUMAR KALIDAS SOLANKI 69.80 SEBC MBA230609002730 1353

12 31 VANDANABEN RAJUBHAI BHOI 68.80 SEBC FBA230614003509 1567

13 32 PRIYANKABEN MAHENDRABHAI BHOI 68.80 SEBC FBA230610002853 1694

14 34 NARENDRABHAI VAJABHAI CHAUHAN 68.40 SEBC MBA230609002711 1649

15 38 MANISHABEN MAHENDRABHAI CHAUHAN 67.70 SEBC FBA230609002644 1268

16 43 MUKESHBHAI MANGIYABHAI PARMAR 66.70 SEBC MBA230609002583 1396

17 44 REKHABEN PRAVINSINH CHAUHAN 66.10 SEBC FBA230609002636 1263

18 48 MITTALBEN HARSHADKUMAR ZALA 65.70 SEBC FBA230609002761 1571

19 49 ASPAKKHAN HANIFKHAN PATHAN 65.70 SEBC MBA230613003379 1693

20 50 SHILPABEN RAJENDRASINH CHAUHAN 65.70 SEBC FBA230609002504 1784

21 55 ROHANKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI VAGHELA 64.60 SEBC MBA230613003359 1572

22 56 VISHALBHAI KAMLESHBHAI SOLANKI 64.60 SEBC MBA230323000932 1709

23 57 RAMESHWARIBEN JINDRAJSINH THAKOR 64.40 SEBC FBA230609002669 1358

24 60 KINJALBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUHAN 63.80 SEBC FBA230609002509 1496

25 64 HIMANI DASHRATHBHAI NAI 62.70 SEBC FBA230614003507 1568

26 70 SURESHBHAI RAMSINH BARAIYA 62.10 SEBC MBA230612003133 1562

27 71 SUNILBHAI KANUBHAI DABHI 62.10 SEBC MBA230612003313 1699
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------SEBC

28 72 JYOTIBEN BHAGVANSINH DABHI 62.10 SEBC FBA230610002932 1783

29 74 HINALBEN PRATAPSINH DABHI 61.90 SEBC FBA230609002699 1498

30 77 PAYALBEN RANJITSINH DABHI 60.50 SEBC FBA230612003237 1782

31 78 KARANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI DABHI 59.00 SEBC MBA230612003308 1698

32 79 RAJUBHAI DIPABHAI DABHI 58.80 SEBC MBA230613003426 1697

33 85 ASHVINBHAI KARSHANBHAI JOLIYA 56.10 SEBC MBA230611003084 1330

34 86 SHAKTISINH DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN 56.10 SEBC MBA230612003290 1527

35 89 JAYKUMAR GUNVANTSINH DABHI 55.20 SEBC MBA230617003793 1763
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------EWS

1 3 SHABANAMBANU SHARIFMIYAN MALEK 79.60 EWS FBA230609002528 1280

2 18 BHOOMIBEN DILIPSINH ZALA 70.90 EWS FBA230609002519 1559

3 51 VAHIDALI JAHIDALI SAIYAD 65.30 EWS MBA230613003411 1627

4 59 NIMISHABEN SHIVSINH GOHEL 64.40 EWS FBA230609002542 1797

5 68 PANKAJKUMAR GAMBHIRSINH SOLANKI 62.50 EWS MBA230610003026 1612
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------PH

1 83 DHANRAJ RAJNIBHAI TALPADA 56.70 PH/OPEN MBA230614003609 1712


